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Schettini Engenharia Ltda

Estaca Descrição Progressiva X Y Z Azimute

0 PI-0 0,000 212.118,130 7.737.015,196 375,188 277°40'20"

0+3,773 V1 3,773 212.118,634 7.737.018,935 375,136 277°40'20"

0+14,000 14,000 212.119,999 7.737.029,071 374,709 277°40'19"

1 20,000 212.120,800 7.737.035,017 374,436 277°40'19"

1+15,000 PCV2 35,000 212.122,803 7.737.049,883 373,797 277°40'19"

2 40,000 212.123,470 7.737.054,838 373,603 277°40'19"

2+14,362 PI2 54,362 212.125,388 7.737.069,072 373,169 277°40'19"

2+15,000 PTV2 55,000 212.125,473 7.737.069,704 373,157 277°40'19"

3 60,000 212.126,140 7.737.074,659 373,063 277°40'19"

4 80,000 212.128,810 7.737.094,480 372,680 277°40'19"

5 100,000 212.131,480 7.737.114,301 372,253 277°40'19"

6 120,000 212.134,150 7.737.134,122 371,836 277°40'19"

6+8,000 PCV3 128,000 212.135,218 7.737.142,051 371,701 277°40'19"

6+18,000 PCCV3 138,000 212.136,553 7.737.151,961 371,422 277°40'19"

7 140,000 212.136,821 7.737.153,943 371,353 277°40'19"

7+3,515 V4 143,515 212.137,290 7.737.157,427 371,238 277°40'19"

7+13,515 PI-4 153,515 212.138,625 7.737.167,337 370,919 277°40'19"


